CITY OF YONKERS Department of Parks, Recreation and Conservation

NOMINATION FORM

nominee	2:				
Current	Address	3:			
				Zip:	
Current	Phone: _	Date of Birth:			
		Nominated as a:	Professional 🗖	Amateur 🗖	
lease f	urnish tl			ree sufficient information notos, newspaper clippings	
lease f roperly	urnish tl	ne Yonkers Sports		ree sufficient information notos, newspaper clippings	
lease f roperly <u>lominat</u>	urnish th judge y red By:	ne Yonkers Sports our nominee. Attac		iotos, newspaper clippings	
lease for operly Nominate Name: _	urnish th judge y red By:	ne Yonkers Sports our nominee. Attac	ch additional pages, ph	iotos, newspaper clippings	etc.
lease for operly Nominate Name: _	urnish th judge y red By:	ne Yonkers Sports our nominee. Attac	ch additional pages, ph	iotos, newspaper clippings	etc.

YONKERS SPORTS HALL OF FAME COMMITTEE

Return this nomination form and all backup material to:

c/o Yonkers Department of Parks, Recreation and Conservation 285 Nepperhan Avenue Yonkers, New York 10701